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2023-2024 VETERANS COORDINATORS 

AT ILLINOIS PUBLIC UNIVERSITIES AND COMMUNITY COLLEGES 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES 

Black Hawk College 

6600 34th Ave. 

Moline, IL 61265 

Thomas Reagan 

P: 309-796-5501 

F: 309-796-5840 

Reagant@bhc.edu 

Carl Sandburg College 

2400 Tom L. Wilson Blvd. 

Galesburg, IL 61401 

Michelle Erickson 

P: 309-341-5321 

F: 309-344-2529 

merickson@sandburg.edu 

College of DuPage 

425 Fawell Blvd, SRC 2225 

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 

Sheri Gross 

P: 630-942-2444 

F: 630-942-4991 

Grosss384@cod.edu 

College of Lake County 

19351 West Washington Street 

Grayslake, IL 60030 

Matt Sawicki 

P: 847-543-2293 

F: 847-543-3280 

msawicki@clcillinois.edu 

Danville Area Community College 

2000 E. Main Street 

Danville, IL 61832 

Nicholas Catlett 

P: 217-443-8864 

F: 217-431-0751 

ncatlett@dacc.edu 

mailto:duhmm@bhc.edu
mailto:merickson@sandburg.edu
mailto:Grosss384@cod.edu
mailto:msawicki@clcillinois.edu
mailto:ncatlett@dacc.edu
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Elgin Community College 

Elgin Community College 

1700 Spartan Drive 

Elgin, IL 60120 

Anitra King 

P: 847-214-5731 

F: 847-622-3055 

aking@elgin.edu 
 

Frontier Community College 

2 Frontier Drive 

Fairfield, IL 62837 

Justn Young 

P: 618-842-3711 ext. 4116 

F: 618-842-6340 

youngj11@iecc.edu 
 

Harold Washington College 

30 E. Lake Street 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Marcus Williams 

P: 312-553-5717 

F: 312-553-3177 

mwilliamsel@ccc.edu 
 

Harry Truman College 

1145 West Wilson Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60640 

Lisa Slater 

P: 773-907-4833 

F: 773-907-4824 

lslater6@ccc.edu 
 

Heartland Community College 

1500 West Raab Road 

Normal, IL 61761 

Ashley Westerhold 

P: 309-268-8021 

F: 309-268-7962 

ashley.westerhold@heartland.edu 

mailto:aking@elgin.edu
mailto:youngj11@iecc.edu
mailto:mwilliamsel@ccc.edu
mailto:lslater6@ccc.edu
mailto:ashley.westerhold@heartland.edu
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Highland Community College 

2998 Pearl City Road 

Freeport, IL 61032 

Jill Janssen 

P: 815-599-3412 

F: 815-235-6130 

jill.janssen@highland.edu 
 

Illinois Central College 

1 College Drive 

East Peoria, IL 61635 

Kyle Rindfleisch 

P: 309-694-5562 

veterans@icc.edu 
 

Illinois Valley Community College 

815 North Orlando Smith Road 

Oglesby, IL 61348 

Isamar Taylor 

P: 815-224-0200 

F: 815-224-0638 

Isamar_taylor@ivcc.edu 
 

John A. Logan College 

700 Logan College Road 

Carterville, IL 62918 

Jodie Hines 

P: 618-985-2828 ext. 8563 

F: 618.985.4423 

Jodie.Hines@jalc.edu 
 

John Wood Community College 

1301 South 48th Street 

Quincy, IL 62305 

Lisa Snodgrass 

P: 217-641-4330 

F: 217-641-4192 

lsnodgrass@jwcc.edu 

mailto:jill.janssen@highland.edu
mailto:veterans@icc.edu
mailto:Isamar_taylor@ivcc.edu
mailto:Jodie.Hines@jalc.edu
mailto:lsnodgrass@jwcc.edu
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Joliet Junior College 

1215 Houbolt Road 

Joliet, IL 60436 

Cheryl Hlavac 

P: 815-280-2623 

F: 815-280-2671 

chlavac@jjc.edu 
 

Kankakee Community College 

100 College Drive 

Kankakee, IL 60901 

Megan Ponton 

P: 815-802-8553 

F: 815-802-8551 

mponton@kcc.edu 
 

Kaskaskia College 

27210 College Road 

Centralia, IL 62801 

Carrie Hancock 

P: 618-545-3075 

F: 618-545-3086 

chancock@kaskaskia.edu 
 

Kennedy-King College 

6301 S. Halsted Street 

Chicago, IL 60621 

Gabriel Villagomez 

P: 773-602-5152 

F: 773-602-5130 

gvillagomez13@ccc.edu 
 

Kishwaukee College 

21193 Malta Road 

Malta, IL 60150 

Gregory Putra 

P: 815-825-9375 

F: 815-825-2986 

gputra@kish.edu 

mailto:chlavac@jjc.edu
mailto:mponton@kcc.edu
mailto:chancock@kaskaskia.edu
mailto:gvillagomez13@ccc.edu
mailto:gputra@kish.edu
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Lake Land College 

5001 Lake Land Boulevard 

Mattoon, IL 61938 

Danielle Downs 

P: 217-234-5255 

F: 217-234-5018 

ddowns@lakelandcollege.edu 
 

Lewis & Clark Community College 
5800 Godfrey Road, Baldwin Hall 2450 
Godfrey, IL 62035 
Sarah Albright  
P: 618.468.5312 

F: 618.468.2210 
salbright@lc.edu 

 

Lincoln Land Community College 

5250 Shepherd Road 

Springfield, IL 62794 

Dawn Burch 

P: 217-786-2758 

F: 217-786-2229 

dawn.burch@llcc.edu 
 

Lincoln Trail College 

11220 State Highway 1 

Robinson, IL 62454 

Erica Arnold 

P: 618-544-8657 ext. 1150 

F: 618-544-4705 

Arnolde2@iecc.edu 
 

Malcolm X College 

1900 Jackson Blvd., Room 1300A 

Chicago, IL 60612 

John Kelly 

P: 312-850-7859 

F: 312-850-7072 

jkelly119@ccc.edu 

mailto:ddowns@lakelandcollege.edu
mailto:salbright@lc.edu
mailto:dawn.burch@llcc.edu
mailto:Arnolde2@iecc.edu
mailto:jkelly119@ccc.edu
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McHenry County College 

8900 U.S. Highway 14 

Crystal Lake, IL 60012 

Annette Roewer 

P: 815-479-7660 

F: 815-455-8594 

aroewer@mchenry.edu 

 

Moraine Valley Community College 

9000 W. College Parkway 

Palos Hills, 60465 

Cesar Ceron 

P: 708-608-4144 

ceronc@morainevalley.edu 

 

Morton College 

3801 South Central Ave. 

Cicero, IL 60804 

Blanca Martinez 

P: 708-656-8000 ext. 2228 

F: 708-656-4625 

blanca.martinez@morton.edu 
 

Oakton College 

1600 East Golf Road 

Des Plaines, IL 60016 

Brooke Roche 

1-847-635-2626 

broche@oakton.edu 
 

Olive Harvey College 

10001 South Woodlawn Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60628 

Derek Tyson 

P: 773-291-6190 

F: 773-291-6688 

dtyson1@ccc.edu 
 

Olney Central College 

305 North West Street 

Olney, IL 62450 

Taryn Bunting 

P: 618.395.7777 ext. 2017 

F: 618.395.1261 

buntingt@iecc.edu 

mailto:aroewer@mchenry.edu
mailto:JenkinsJ52@morainevalley.edu
mailto:blanca.martinez@morton.edu
mailto:broche@oakton.edu
mailto:dtyson1@ccc.edu
mailto:618.395.1261/stuckeyv@iecc.edu
mailto:buntingt@iecc.edu
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Parkland College 

2400 West Bradley Avenue 

Champaign, Illinois 61821 

Kristina Taylor 

P: 217-351-2222 

F: 217-373-3807 

ktaylor@parkland.edu 
 

Prairie State College 

202 S. Halsted 

Chicago Heights, IL 60411 

Georges Sanon 

P: 708-709-3567 

F: 708-709-7754 

gsanon@prairiestate.edu 
 

Rend Lake College 

468 North Ken Gray Parkway 

Ina, IL 62846 

Lauren Turner 

(618) 437-5321 ext. 1256 

turnerla@rlc.edu 
 

Richard Daley College 

7500 South Pulaski Road 

Chicago, IL 60652 

Joel Archuleta 

P: 773-838-7575 

F: 773-838-7919 

JArchuleta@ccc.edu 
 

Richland Community College 

One College Park 

Decatur, Illinois 62521 

Dan McAlpine 

P: 217-875-7211 ext. 6205 

F: 217-875-7783 

dmcalpin@richland.edu 
 

Rock Valley College 

3301 North Mulford Road 

Rockford, IL 61114 

Milana Herman 

P: 815-921-4163 

F: 815-921-4169 

m.herman@rockvalleycollege.edu 

mailto:ktaylor@parkland.edu
mailto:gsanon@prairiestate.edu
mailto:turnerla@rlc.edu
mailto:JArchuleta@ccc.edu
mailto:dmcalpin@richland.edu
mailto:m.herman@rockvalleycollege.edu
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Sauk Valley Community College 

173 IL Route 2 

Dixon, IL 61021 

Eric Valdez 

P: 815-835-6315 

F: 815-456-4232 

eric.p.valdez@svcc.edu 
 

Shawnee Community College 

Lisa Meyer 

8364 Shawnee College Road, 

Ullin, IL 62992 

P: (618) 634-3246 
  lisam@shawneecc.edu 

 
 

Southeastern Illinois College 

3575 College Road 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Michelle Metten 

P: 618.252.5400 ext. 2450 

F: 618.252.3062 

michelle.metten@sic.edu 
 

South Suburban College 

15800 South State Street 

South Holland, IL 60473 

Jeneen Lewis 
P: 708-596-2000 ext. 2684 

F: 708-210-5796 

JLewis@ssc.edu 
 

Southwestern Illinois College 

2500 Carlyle Road 

Belleville, IL 62221 

Danny Nagel 

P: 618-235-2700, ext. 5232 

F: 618-235-3827 

Daniel.Nagel@swic.edu 

mailto:megan.k.surma@svcc.edu
mailto:lisam@shawneecc.edu
mailto:michelle.metten@sic.edu
mailto:JLewis@ssc.edu
mailto:Daniel.Nagel@swic.edu
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Spoon River College 

23235 No. County 22 

Canton, IL 61520 

Charlie Cox 

P: 309-649-6267 

F: 309-649-6393 

Charlie.cox@src.edu 

Joseph Shelko 

P: 309-833-6073 

F: 309-649-6393 

joseph.shelko@src.edu 
 

Triton College 

2000 Fifth Avenue 

River Grove, IL 60171 

Paty Sanchez 

P: (708) 456-0300, Ext. 3337 

patysanchez@Triton.edu 
 

Wabash Valley College 

2200 College Drive 

Mt. Carmel, IL 62863 

Trina Dunkel 

P: (618) 262-8641 ext. 3141 

F: (618) 262-8647 

dunkelt@iecc.edu 
 

Waubonsee Community College 

Route 47 at Waubonsee Drive 

Sugar Grove, IL 60554 

Heather Watson 

P: 630-466-2361 ext. 2091 

F: 630-966-4846 

hwatson@waubonsee.edu 
 

Wilbur Wright College 

4300 North Narragansett Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60634 

Bryan Soske 

P: 773-481-8012 

F: 773-481-8606 
bsoske@ccc.edu 

mailto:Charlie.cox@src.edu
mailto:joseph.shelko@src.edu
mailto:patysanchez@Triton.edu
mailto:dunkelt@iecc.edu
mailto:hwatson@waubonsee.edu
mailto:bsoske@ccc.edu
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William Rainey Harper College 

1200 W. Algonquin Road  

Palatine, IL 60067 

Lauren Walker 

P: 847.925.6185 

lwalker@harpercollege.edu  
 

PUBLIC UNIVERSITIES 

 

Chicago State University 

9501 South King Drive 

Cook Admin., Room 207 

Chicago, IL 60628  

Gavin Armour 

T: 773-995-3549 

garmour@csu.edu 
 

Eastern Illinois University 

600 Lincoln Avenue 

Charleston, IL 61920 

Jenny Stout 

P: 217-581-7510 

F: 217-581-6422 

jlstout@eiu.edu 
 

Governors State University 

1 University Parkway, Room GMT-109 

University Park, IL 60484 

Angelica Damiani 

P: 708-235-6922 

F: 708-235-7632 

adamiani@govst.edu 
 

Illinois State University 

112 Moulton Hall 

Normal, IL 61790 

Pat McGuire 

P: 309-438-2209 

F: 309-438-7234 

pjmcgu@ilstu.edu 

mailto:lwalker@harpercollege.edu
mailto:garmour@csu.edu
mailto:jlstout@eiu.edu
mailto:adamiani@govst.edu
mailto:pjmcgu@ilstu.edu
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Northern Illinois University 

160 Campus Life Building 

DeKalb, IL 60115 

Eric Armstrong 

P: 815-753-0944 

F: 815-753-0943 

Earmstrong1@niu.edu 

Jorie O’Brien 

P: 815-753-6275 

Jobrien9@niu.edu 
 

 

Northeastern Illinois University 

5500 North Saint Louis Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60625 

Robert Wolff 

P: 773-442-4005 

F: 773-442-4066 

r-wolff3@neiu.edu 
 

Southern Illinois University at Carbondale 

900 South Normal Avenue 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Paul Copeland, Veterans Coordinator 

P: (618) 453-1317 

F: (618) 453-1300 

paul.copeland@siu.edu 
 

Southern Illinois University at Edwardsville 

Military and Veteran Resource Center 

Morris University Center, Box 1163 

Edwardsville, IL 62026 

Kevin Wathen 

P: 618-650-3169 

F: 618-650-2081 

kwathen@siue.edu 
 

University of Illinois at Chicago 

750 S. Halsted Street, Room 248 

Chicago, IL 60607 

Mia Garcia-Hills 

P: 312.996.5116 

Mia123@uic.edu 

mailto:Earmstrong1@niu.edu
mailto:Jobrien9@niu.edu
mailto:r-wolff3@neiu.edu
mailto:paul.copeland@siu.edu
mailto:kwathen@siue.edu
mailto:Mia123@uic.edu
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University of Illinois at Springfield 

1 University Plaza, PAC 120 

Springfield, IL 62703 

Loren Easter 

P: 217-206-8387 

veterans@uis.edu 
 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

908 W. Nevada Street / MC-090 

Urbana, Illinois 61801 

Jason Sakowski 

Phone 217-300-6704 

Fax 217-244-9008 

jsakowsk@illinois.edu 
 

Western Illinois University 

1 University Circle 

Macomb, IL 61455 

Ronald Pettigrew 

P: 309-298-3505 

F: 309-298-3509 

VeteransResources@wiu.edu 
 

Western Illinois University-Quad Cities Campus 

Complex 2414 

3300 River Drive 

Moline, Illinois 61265 

Curtis Williams 

P: 309-762-3999 ext. 62236 

CM-Williams11@wiu.edu 

mailto:veterans@uis.edu
mailto:jsakowski@illinois.edu
mailto:VeteransResources@wiu.edu
mailto:CM-Williams11@wiu.edu

